
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Uplift Education – Calendar Year 2026 
 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

Week 1     17-Jan-26 18-Jan-26 

Week 2 19-Jan-26 20-Jan-26 21-Jan-26 23-Jan-26 24-Jan-26 25-Jan-26 

Week 3 26-Jan-26 27-Jan-26 28-Jan-26 30-Jan-26 31-Jan-26 01-Feb-26 

Week 4 02-Feb-26 03-Feb-26 04-Feb-26 06-Feb-26 07-Feb-26 08-Feb-26 

Week 5 09-Feb-26 10-Feb-26 11-Feb-26 13-Feb-26 14-Feb-26 15-Feb-26 

Week 6 16-Feb-26 17-Feb-26 18-Feb-26 20-Feb-26 21-Feb-26 22-Feb-26 

Week 7 23-Feb-26 24-Feb-26 25-Feb-26 27-Feb-26 28-Feb-26 01-Mar-26 

Week 8 02-Mar-26 03-Mar-26 04-Mar-26 06-Mar-26 07-Mar-26 08-Mar-26 

Week 9 09-Mar-26 10-Mar-26 11-Mar-26 13-Mar-26 14-Mar-26 15-Mar-26 

Week 10 16-Mar-26 17-Mar-26 18-Mar-26 20-Mar-26 21-Mar-26 22-Mar-26 

Week 11 23-Mar-26 24-Mar-26 25-Mar-26 27-Mar-26 28-Mar-26 29-Mar-26 

Week 12 30-Mar-26 31-Mar-26 01-Apr-26 EASTER CLOSED EASTER CLOSED EASTER CLOSED 

Week 13 EASTER CLOSED 07-Apr-26 08-Apr-26 10-Apr-26 11-Apr-26 12-Apr-26 

Week 14 13-Apr-26 14-Apr-26 15-Apr-26 17-Apr-26 18-Apr-26 19-Apr-26 

Week 15 20-Apr-26 21-Apr-26 22-Apr-26 24-Apr-26 25-Apr-26 26-Apr-26 

Week 16 27-Apr-26 28-Apr-26 29-Apr-26 01-May-26 02-May-26 03-May-26 

Week 17 04-May-26 05-May-26 06-May-26 08-May-26 09-May-26 10-May-26 

Week 18 11-May-26 12-May-26 13-May-26 15-May-26 16-May-26 17-May-26 

Week 19 18-May-26 19-May-26 20-May-26 22-May-26 23-May-26 24-May-26 

Week 20 25-May-26 26-May-26 27-May-26 29-May-26 30-May-26 31-May-26 

Week 21 01-Jun-26 02-Jun-26 03-Jun-26 05-Jun-26 06-Jun-26 07-Jun-26 

Week 22 08-Jun-26 09-Jun-26 10-Jun-26 12-Jun-26 13-Jun-26 14-Jun-26 

Week 23 15-Jun-26 16-Jun-26 17-Jun-26 19-Jun-26 20-Jun-26 21-Jun-26 

Week 24 22-Jun-26 23-Jun-26 24-Jun-26 26-Jun-26 27-Jun-26 28-Jun-26 

Week 25 29-Jun-26 30-Jun-26 01-Jul-26 03-Jul-26 04-Jul-26 05-Jul-26 

Week 26 06-Jul-26 07-Jul-26 08-Jul-26 10-Jul-26 11-Jul-26 12-Jul-26 

Week 27 13-Jul-26 14-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 17-Jul-26 18-Jul-26 19-Jul-26 

Week 28 20-Jul-26 21-Jul-26 22-Jul-26 24-Jul-26 25-Jul-26 26-Jul-26 

Week 29 27-Jul-26 28-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 31-Jul-26 01-Aug-26 02-Aug-26 

Week 30 03-Aug-26 04-Aug-26 05-Aug-26 07-Aug-26 08-Aug-26 09-Aug-26 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Week 31 10-Aug-26 11-Aug-26 12-Aug-26 14-Aug-26 15-Aug-26 16-Aug-26 

Week 32 17-Aug-26 18-Aug-26 19-Aug-26 21-Aug-26 22-Aug-26 23-Aug-26 

Week 33 24-Aug-26 25-Aug-26 26-Aug-26 28-Aug-26 29-Aug-26 30-Aug-26 

Week 34 31-Aug-26 01-Sep-26 02-Sep-26 04-Sep-26 05-Sep-26 06-Sep-26 

Week 35 07-Sep-26 08-Sep-26 09-Sep-26 11-Sep-26 12-Sep-26 13-Sep-26 

Week 36 14-Sep-26 15-Sep-26 16-Sep-26 18-Sep-26 19-Sep-26 20-Sep-26 

Week 37 21-Sep-26 22-Sep-26 23-Sep-26 25-Sep-26 26-Sep-26 27-Sep-26 

Week 38 28-Sep-26 29-Sep-26 30-Sep-26 02-Oct-26 03-Oct-26 04-Oct-26 

Week 39 05-Oct-26 06-Oct-26 07-Oct-26 09-Oct-26 10-Oct-26 11-Oct-26 

Week 40 12-Oct-26 13-Oct-26 14-Oct-26 16-Oct-26 17-Oct-26 18-Oct-26 

Week 41 19-Oct-26 20-Oct-26 21-Oct-26 23-Oct-26 24-Oct-26 25-Oct-26 

Week 42 26-Oct-26 27-Oct-26 28-Oct-26 30-Oct-26 31-Oct-26 01-Nov-26 

Week 43 02-Nov-26 03-Nov-26 04-Nov-26 06-Nov-26 07-Nov-26 08-Nov-26 

Week 44 09-Nov-26 10-Nov-26 11-Nov-26 13-Nov-26 14-Nov-26 15-Nov-26 

Week 45 16-Nov-26 17-Nov-26 18-Nov-26 20-Nov-26 21-Nov-26 22-Nov-26 

Week 46 23-Nov-26 24-Nov-26 25-Nov-26 27-Nov-26 28-Nov-26 29-Nov-26 

Week 47 30-Nov-26 01-Dec-26 02-Dec-26 04-Dec-26 05-Dec-26 06-Dec-26 

Week 48 07-Dec-26 08-Dec-26 09-Dec-26 11-Dec-26 12-Dec-26 13-Dec-26 

 

Uplift Education operates on a flexible enrolment system, allowing students to commence at any time 
during the calendar year without incurring late fees or additional costs. 

 
We use a 10-lesson prepayment system, upon enrolment, students are booked into a free trial lesson. Once 
continuation is confirmed, an invoice is issued for the next 10 lessons within the calendar year, regardless 

of NSW school term dates. 
 

Our courses run across a 48-week calendar year, rather than a NSW school term-based structure.  
The only scheduled breaks are the Easter long weekend and our end-of-year closure from mid-
December to mid-January. All classes operate as normal during NSW school holiday periods. 

 
In the event that a class is cancelled by Uplift Education, prepaid lessons are frozen and carried forward. 

No lesson is deducted and the due date of the next invoice is simply pushed back accordingly.  
 
 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Uplift Education – Sample Payment Periods 
 

Scenario 1: Student starts Monday, 9 February 2026 (Week 3 of NSW school term) 
 

• FREE Trial Lesson: 9-February 
• 10-Lessons invoice due: 16-February, before the student attends the next lesson 
• Next 10-lesson block: After completing the first 10 lessons, the next invoice is due on 

4-May 
• Key point: Even though student started ‘mid-way’ in the school term, full 10-lesson 

invoice is issued.  
 

Monday, 9 February 2026 – FREE TRIAL LESSON 
1. Monday, 16 February 2026 
2. Monday, 23 February 2026 
3. Monday, 2 March 2026 
4. Monday, 9 March 2026 
5. Monday, 16 March 2026 
6. Monday, 23 March 2026 
7. Monday, 30 March 2026 

6/4/2026 - EASTER CLOSED 
8. Monday, 13 April 2026 
9. Monday, 20 April 2026 
10. Monday, 27 April 2026 

Next invoice due: Monday, 4 May 2026 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
Scenario 2: Class cancellation by Uplift Education 
 

• 10-Lesson payment period begins: Wednesday, 11 March 2026  
• Class cancellation by Uplift Education on: Wednesday, 25 March 2026 
• What happens: Prepaid lessons are frozen and carried forward, next invoice due date 

pushed back so you still get your full 10 lessons before the next payment 
 

1. Wednesday, 11 March 2026 
2. Wednesday, 18 March 2026 

           25/3/2026 – CLASS CANCELLED 
3. Wednesday, 1 April 2026 
4. Wednesday, 8 April 2026 
5. Wednesday, 15 April 2026 
6. Wednesday, 22 April 2026 
7. Wednesday, 29 April 2026 
8. Wednesday, 6 May 2026 
9. Wednesday, 13 May 2026 
10. Wednesday, 20 May 2026 

Next invoice due: Wednesday, 27 May 2026 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Scenario 2: Extended Travel 
 

• 10-Lesson payment period begins: Friday, 12 June 2026 
• Parent submits itinerary: Student traveling overseas from 6-Jul to 8-Aug 
• Action: Lessons scheduled during travel are frozen 
• Next invoice: Only due after full 10 lessons are completed 
• Result: Payment period is paused during travel, student receives all 10 prepaid 

lessons before the next invoice is due. 
 

1. Friday, 12 June 2026 
2. Friday, 19 June 2026 
3. Friday, 26 June 2026 
4. Friday, 3 July 2026 

Friday, 10 July 2026 – ENROLMENT FROZEN 
Friday, 17 July 2026 – ENROLMENT FROZEN 
Friday, 24 July 2026 – ENROLMENT FROZEN 
Friday, 31 July 2026 – ENROLMENT FROZEN 
Friday, 7 August 2026 – ENROLMENT FROZEN 

5. Friday, 14 August 2026 
6. Friday, 21 August 2026 
7. Friday, 28 August 2026 
8. Friday, 4 September 2026 
9. Friday, 11 September 2026 
10. Friday, 18 September 2026 

                         New invoice due: Friday, 25 September 2026 
 

 
 


